15,06

7,39

1,40

2,50

39

2,98

1

25,

1,46 L 1,30 L 3,00 Eﬁ 1,27 gg 1,70 3,50 B
| 1 | ] |
A
IR E—— ® | i %] *
I g | WC/‘ | BARO 1 | | |
> 2
| ORMITORIO R | r DORMITORIO|L | D °
! I 14
CUARTO usr DIVERSO [ @ | | T
| HALL 2
| & ) o ANCHADO LAVANDEF!*\ - 8
—— .J_.l Gaos N [ L
(O ) 5 i
4 | S0 3 COCINA : .
g SALA-COMED| | \ O O H
§ | | il Lo | +
| lII lII | | | §
I e i
P _l_:_ _________ | o
1,00 - 471 L 2,98 u; 1,20 u; 398 Lzo
% 7 Lk gl

DPTO 201 AL 901

segundo al noveno nivel

[ ]

| | cAMBRILS

INVERSIONES INMOBILIARIAS

EDIFIFICIO
MULTIFAMILIAR
CHAMPAGNAT

DEPARTAMENTOS
201 AL 901

AREA TECHADA:
102.64 m2




